
PUBLIC Indoor
ICE SKATING

2024
• Skating Fee: $2/Individual; $5/family (3 or more); FREE at
  VFW Sports Center - 12-1:15pm sessions
• Skate Rental: $3 each
• Skate sizes available: 9 Junior – 15 Adult.
  (Skates should be at least one size smaller than shoe size.)
• Cash/check only.

Capital Ice Complex
1504 Wichita Dr.

VFW Sports Center
1200 N. Washington St.

*Schedule is subject to change.
 Check www.bisparks.org for updates.

DAY DATE TIME ARENA

Sat Oct. 19 3-5pm Wachter

Sat Oct. 26 3-5pm Wachter

Sun Oct. 27 6-8pm Schaumberg

Sun Nov. 3 6-8pm Schaumberg

Sat Nov. 16 3-5pm Wachter

Sun Nov. 17 6-8pm Schaumberg

Sun Nov. 24 6-8pm Schaumberg

Sat Nov. 30 3-5pm Wachter

DAY DATE TIME ARENA
Sun Aug. 25 5:30-7pm H.A. Thompson & Sons

Sun Sept. 1 5:30-7pm H.A. Thompson & Sons

Sun Sept. 8 3-5pm
First International
Bank & Trust (FIBT)

Sun Sept. 15 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Sept. 22 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Sept. 29 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Oct. 6 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Oct. 13 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Oct. 20 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Oct. 27 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Nov. 3 3-5pm FIBT

Sun Nov. 10 3-5pm FIBT

Tu-Th Nov. 12-14 12-1:15pm H.A. Thompson & Sons

Sun Nov. 17 3-5pm FIBT

Tu-Th Nov. 19-21 12-1:15pm H.A. Thompson & Sons

Sun Nov. 24 3-5pm FIBT

Tu-Wed Nov. 26-27 12-1:15pm H.A. Thompson & Sons


